
 
 

 
 
 
                                                                                                                         
 
Through its Medicaid and OMH Redesign and Olmstead Plan initiatives, New York has the 

opportunity of our lifetimes to move hundreds of millions of dollars from institutional 
services to build up community recovery services like  

 housing, employment and education supports 
 peer and family support 
 wellness and crisis support services 
 self-directed service dollars 

At this year’s NYAPRS Legislative Day, We Need a HUGE TURNOUT  
to urge Governor Cuomo and our State Legislators to 

“Reconfigure our Service Systems and Reinvest the Savings for Recovery” 
We need YOU to come to Albany and voice your opinion on January 28th, 2014! 

-------------- 

** We will have Sign Language interpreters available** 
 

**Tendremos interpretación en Español.** 
Es necesario dejar que Mary conoce (a 27 de Deciciembre)  

si usted necesita alguno de estos servicios. 
~ 

Rally and Meet with Your State Legislators in Albany on Tuesday January 28th, 2014 
 

Draft Schedule for the Day 
9:30 am Breakfast, Check-In (get your up-to-date issue paper packets) 
10:00 am Welcome; Presentations on This Year’s Legislative Priorities 
11:00 am Invited Speakers, Award Presentations  
Noon Lunch provided by NYAPRS 
1:00 pm Possible press conference, Capitol rally 
2:00 pm Meet with Your Legislators  
4:00 pm Re-group at Your Buses, Return Home 
 

NYAPRS Regional Coordinators are Working Now to Organize Buses 
 

For more details about buses leaving your area contact: 
 Eastern Long Island  Sue Parrinello, 631-727-6220 x207 sparrinello@addny.com 
 Western Long Island  Barbara Tedesco, 516-489-0100 x1201 btedesco@mhanc.org  
 New York City  Carla Rabinowitz, 212-780-1440 x7726 crabinowitz@communityaccess.org 
 Westchester/Putnam Brian Hollander, 914-682-3926 X2115   bhollander@wilc.org  
 Cindy Peterson Dana, 914-345-5900 X 7118 cindypetersondana@gmail.com  
 Newburgh John Culligan, 845-565-1162 x 247 jculligan@myindependentliving.org 
 North Country Robert Hoffman, 518-563-8000 rhoffman@bhsn.org  
 Central/Syracuse  Kim Smith, 315-785-8703 kims@nrcil.net  
 Southern Tier  Kim Taro, 607-771-8888 x319 kim.taro@yourmha.com  
 Western-Buffalo Daniel Neal, 716-433-1086 dneal@communitymissions.org  
 Western-Rochester  The Coalition 585-325-3145 x144  

 

 

S A V E   T H E   D A T E! 
 

 

 


